
The School House Nursery   

Our Fees 



             THE SCHOOL HOUSE CHILDREN'S DAY NURSERY
DAY NURSERY FEE STRUCTURE 

FROM 1st MAY 2019

Registration Fee £30.00

                           Session             Price                 Session Operates Between These Times

          AM           £26.25                              8.00a.m–1.00p.m.
                            PM           £26.25                      1.00p.m–6.00p.m.

Hourly Rate  £17.00
   

  Based on calendar month payments 
Sessions Per Week        Weekly           Monthly                    

1                                  £  26.25 £ 112.66
2                                 £  52.50 £ 225.31     
3                                £  78.75 £ 337.97
4                                £ 105.00 £ 450.62
5                                £ 131.25 £ 563.28
6                                 £ 157.50 £ 675.93
7                                £ 183.75 £ 788.59
8                                £ 210.00 £ 901.25
9          £ 236.25 £ 1013.91
Full Time               £ 262.50 £ 1126.56

Full time less Discount  £ 223.12 £ 957.56

Prices include breakfast, snacks, 2 course lunch and tea (as appropriate)

Please Note:-   
Fees are payable Calendar Monthly in advance on the first day of the month.
Take the session rate x by 51.5 weeks and divide into 12 equal payments. This includes payments for 
bank holidays. There are no refunds for absenteeism.
2, 3 and 4 year old funded places and flexible hours are available subject to availability.             

N.B  The Nursery will be closed between Christmas and New Year
Should sessions exceed the stated times, an hourly charge of £ 17.00 will be made and is payable on 
the day taken.
Extra Sessions:- (Subject to availability) – Must be paid for upon booking.
Discounts:- 
Sibling Discounts are available and vary depending on the amount of sessions booked.      
Where Early Years Funding is allocated sibling discounts will not apply.
Please ask for details 



What's Next?

Step 1

Complete a Nursery Application Form, giving your child's details and preferred sessions and return 
along with the registration fee of £30

This secures your child's place if the sessions you require are available.

Step 2

We will contact you to confirm whether your preferred sessions are available or to discuss any 
alternative sessions.  If we are unable to offer all the sessions that you need, your registration fee is 
returned.

Step 3

When you accept a place, we will email/post your Placement Agreement, Rules and Regulations and all
other necessary documents before trial/introductory sessions can take place.  The “I am Special” 
booklet will ensure we can learn as much as we can about your child before they start their induction.  
You will have received an invoice for the first month's fees which is payable in advance. 

The paperwork must be returned before your child's first trial/introductory session.

More detailed fee breakdowns and payment terms are available in our prospectus or on request.  Please 
contact us if you have any questions.
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